
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
PO-2024-
00045

04/23/2
024

CANADAY, CHRISTOPHER 
JAMES  Defendant  OSW

PRICER, IVY ECLIPSE vs. 
CANADAY, CHRISTOPHER 
JAMES

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay
TR-2024-
00376

04/23/2
024

CATHEY, LARRY DON 
JR  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CATHEY, LARRY DON JR

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

Kay
TR-2024-
00377

04/23/2
024

CATHEY, LARRY DON 
JR  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CATHEY, LARRY DON JR

TOC ALCOHOL (TR) TITLE 37 537

Kay
CF-2024-
00209

04/23/2
024

CHONEY, CHRISTOPHER JOHN, 
SR  Defendant  OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CHONEY, CHRISTOPHER 
JOHN, SR

DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND 
BATTERY BY STRANGULATION 
(FEL)

Kay
CF-2024-
00206

04/23/2
024

COFFEY, SHANNON 
NICHOLE  Defendant  OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
COFFEY, SHANNON 
NICHOLE

TRAFFICKING IN ILLEGAL DRUGS 
(METH) AFC 2+ (FEL)

Kay
TR-2024-
00378

04/23/2
024

CROOK, JR, CLARK 
RICHARD  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CROOK, JR, CLARK 
RICHARD

TOC ALCOHOL (TR) TITLE 37 537

Kay
CM-2024-
00159

04/23/2
024

FUCHS, MICHAEL 
JOHN  Defendant  OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FUCHS, MICHAEL JOHN

DOMESTIC A&B AGAINST A 
PREGNANT WOMAN (MISD)

Kay
CF-2024-
00208

04/23/2
024

GEE, WRANGLER 
JAMES  Defendant  OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GEE, WRANGLER JAMES

KIDNAPPING (FEL)

Kay
TR-2024-
00380

04/23/2
024

GOVEA, RICHARD 
CONSOLES  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GOVEA, RICHARD 
CONSOLES

OPERATE M/V AT SPEED GREATER 
THAN REASONABLE & PROPER

Kay
TR-2024-
00381

04/23/2
024

GOVEA, RICHARD 
CONSOLES  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GOVEA, RICHARD 
CONSOLES

FAIL TO STAY IN SINGLE LANE OF 
TRAFFIC (TR)

Kay
TR-2024-
00382

04/23/2
024

HARINADH, JAKKA  Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HARINADH, JAKKA

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

Kay
TR-2024-
00383

04/23/2
024

HARINADH, JAKKA  Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HARINADH, JAKKA

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)

Kay
CF-2024-
00207

04/23/2
024

HORNE, CURTIS KENNETH 
WAYNE  Defendant  OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HORNE, CURTIS KENNETH 
WAYNE

MANSLAUGHTER, 1ST DEGREE 
(FEL)

Kay
FD-2024-
00063

04/23/2
024

HOUK, DUSTIN 
BRIDGERS  Defendant

HOUK, HEATHER LEANN vs. 
HOUK, DUSTIN BRIDGERS

DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE

Kay
FD-2024-
00063

04/23/2
024

HOUK, HEATHER LEANN  Plaintiff
HOUK, HEATHER LEANN vs. 
HOUK, DUSTIN BRIDGERS

DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
CF-2024-
00205

04/23/2
024

HUGHES, ADAM 
CHRISTOPHER  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HUGHES, ADAM CHRISTOPHER

UNLAWFUL POSS CD W/INTENT 
TO DISTRIBUTE, AFC 2+ (FEL)

Kay
ML-2024-
00070

04/23/2
024

LOPEZ GOMEZ, MA 
DOLOREZ  Person 2

WHENRY, MICHAEL WAYNE vs. 
LOPEZ GOMEZ, MA DOLOREZ

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
TR-2024-
00384

04/23/2
024

MENKE, CAMERON 
JAMES  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MENKE, CAMERON JAMES

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
PO-2024-
00045

04/23/2
024

PRICER, IVY ECLIPSE  Plaintiff
PRICER, IVY ECLIPSE vs. 
CANADAY, CHRISTOPHER 
JAMES

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay
CM-2024-
00161

04/23/2
024

RHODD, FRANCIS 
THOMAS  Defendant  OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RHODD, FRANCIS THOMAS

DIRECT OR INDIRECT 
CONTEMPT OF COURT (MISD)

Kay
CM-2024-
00160

04/23/2
024

STOUT, BILLY 
DEAN  Defendant  OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
STOUT, BILLY DEAN

DUI (BPD) (MIS)

Kay
TR-2024-
00379

04/23/2
024

TULLOS, CLYDE REX  Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
TULLOS, CLYDE REX

TOC ALCOHOL (TR) TITLE 37 537

Kay
ML-2024-
00070

04/23/2
024

WHENRY, MICHAEL 
WAYNE  Person 1

WHENRY, MICHAEL WAYNE vs. 
LOPEZ GOMEZ, MA DOLOREZ

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED
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